Anthony Wayne Local Schools

Central Administrative Office

Dr. Jim Fritz, Superintendent
9565 Bucher Road

419-877-5377

anthonywayneschools.org

Whitehouse, OH 43571

b 4 @awgenerals

Welcome to Anthony Wayne Local Schools!

Visit anthonywayneschools.org/BacktoSchool to find supply lists, photo information, calendars, forms and:

* Download and review your Student Handbook and Important Transportation Information
* Review the Free and Reduced Meal eligibility requirements and complete an application

* Sign up with PaySchoolsCentral.com to pay for school meals and fees online.

* Check anthonywayneschools.org and your email often for news and information.

Back to School Events
Wednesday, August 3 10:30 a.m. - Noon New Student Tour: Grades 1-4
Wednesday, August 10 10:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. Registration Day
Thursday, August 11 Noon - 7:00 p.m. Registration Day
Wednesday, August 10 8:30 - 9:30 a.m. New Student Tour & Breakfast
10:00 a.m. New Student Tour: Grades 1-4
11:30 a.m. New Student Tour & Lunch
1:30 p.m. New Student Tour: Kindergarten
6:00 - 7:00 p.m. Kindergarten Open House
6:00 - 7:30 p.m. Kindergarten Open House
Monday, August 15 5:30 - 7:00 p.m. Open House: Grades 1-4
Tuesday, August 16 5:30 - 7:00 p.m.. Open House
5:30 - 7:00 p.m. Open House: Grades 1-4
6:30 - 8:00 p.m. Open House
6:30 - 8:00 p.m. Sth Grade Open House
7:00 - 8:30 p.m. Open House
Thursday, August 18 First Day of School
Freshman Orientation/LINK Day
Tuesday, September 6 6:30 - 8:30 p.m.

Open House & 6th Grade Camp Meeting Fallen Timbers

Waterville Primary
AWHS, AW Junior High, Fallen Timbers
Monclova, Waterville, Whitehouse

Fallen Timbers: RSVP, 419-877-0601
Monclova

AWIJH: RSVP, 419-877-5342
Monclova Primary

Waterville Primary

Whitehouse Primary

Whitehouse Primary

Monclova Primary
Waterville Primary
AWHS

Fallen Timbers
AW Junior High

All Buildings
AWHS

Anthony Wayne High School
anthonywayneschools.org/awhs
Grades 9 - 12
7:45 a.m. - 2:35 p.m.

5967 Finzel Road, Whitehouse, OH 43571
419-877-0466 3 @awlshs

Dr. Kevin Pfefferle Principal

Mrs. Beth Bunde Counselor, A-Fo
Mr. Dan Kalo Counselor, Fr-La
Mr. Joe Puhl Counselor, Le-R
Mrs. Michelle Reid Counselor, S-Z

Monclova Primary School
anthonywayneschools.org/monclovaprimary

Anthony Wayne Junior High
anthonywayneschools.org/awjh
Grades 7 - 8
7:45 a.m. - 2:35 p.m.

6035 Finzel Road, Whitehouse, OH 43571

419-877-5342 3 @awlsjh
Mr. Jordan LeFevre Principal

Counselor, A-L
Counselor, M-Z

Mrs. Amy Barbour
Mrs. Shauna Dunbar

Waterville Primary School
anthonywayneschools.org/watervilleprimary

Fallen Timbers Middle School
anthonywayneschools.org/ftms
Grades S -6
7:45 am. - 2:35 p.m.

6119 Finzel Road, Whitehouse, OH 43571
419-877-0601 3 @awlsft

Dr. Brian Bocian Principal
Mrs. Jennifer Minni Counselor, 5th
Mrs. Stephanie Huntley ~ Counselor, 6th

Whitehouse Primary School

anthonywayneschools.org/whitehouseprimary

Grades K - 4
8:45 am. - 3:30 p.m.

8035 Monclova Road, Monclova, OH 43542

Grades K - 4
8:45 am. - 3:30 p.m.

457 Sycamore Lane, Waterville, OH 43566

Grades K - 4
8:45 am. - 3:30 p.m.

6510 Texas Street, Whitehouse, OH 43571

419-865-9408 W @awlsmo 419-878-2436 W@awlswa 419-877-0543 W @awlswh

Mrs. Betsey Murry Principal Dr. Jamie Hollinger Principal Mr. Brad Rhodes Principal

Mr. Chris Buehrer Counselor Mrs. Jillian Cowell Counselor Miss Kate Bailin Counselor
Athletic Department Food Services Department Transportation Department

anthonywayneschools.org/athletics anthonywayneschools.org/foodservices anthonywayneschools.org/transportation

419-877-0927 y) @awgeneralsl ~ 419-877-1229 y) @awfoodservice  419-877-0451 3P @awlsbuses

Mr. John Snyder Director Mrs. Megan Menchaca Director Mrs. Tammy Tapley Director

Mrs. Tiffany Tully Secretary Mrs. Brenda Cohrs Secretary Mrs. Theresa Frost Routing & Trips

Mrs. Rose Wilson Parent/Driver Svcs.


mailto: superintendent@anthonywayneschools.org
https://twitter.com/awgenerals
http://anthonywayneschools.org
http://anthonywayneschools.org/backtoschool
http://anthonywayneschools.org/awhs
http://anthonywayneschools.org/awjh
http://anthonywayneschools.org/ftms
http://anthonywayneschools.org/monclovaprimary
http://anthonywayneschools.org/watervilleprimary
http://anthonywayneschools.org/whitehouseprimary
http://anthonywayneschools.org/athletics
http://anthonywayneschools.org/foodservices
http://anthonywayneschools.org/transportation
https://twitter.com/AWGenerals1
https://twitter.com/awfoodservice
https://twitter.com/buses
https://twitter.com/awlswh
https://twitter.com/awlswa
https://twitter.com/awlsmo
https://twitter.com/awlshs
https://twitter.com/awlsjh
https://twitter.com/awlsft
mailto: kpfefferle@anthonywayneschools.org
bbunde@anthonywayneschools.org
mailto: dkalo@anthonywayneschools.org
mailto: jpuhl@anthonywayneschools.org
mailto: mreid@anthonywayneschools.org
mailto: jlefevre@anthonywayneschools.org
mailto: abarbour@anthonywayneschools.org
mailto: sdunbar@anthonywayneschools.org
mailto: bbocian@anthonywayneschools.org
mailto: jminni@anthonywayneschools.org
mailto: shuntley@anthonywayneschools.org
mailto: bmurry@anthonywayneschools.org
mailto: cbuehrer@anthonywayneschools.org
mailto: jcowell@anthonywayneschools.org
mailto: jhollinger@anthonywayneschools.org
mailto: brhodes@anthonywayneschools.org
mailto: kbailin@anthonywayneschools.org
mailto: jsnyder@anthonywayneschools.org
mailto: ttully@anthonywayneschools.org
mailto: mmenchaca@anthonywayneschools.org
mailto: bcohrs@anthonywayneschools.org
mailto: ttapley@anthonywayneschools.org
mailto: rwilson@anthonywayneschools.org
mailto: tfrost@anthonywayneschools.org
http://anthonywayneschools.org
http://anthonywayneschools.org



